SMART Modular Technologies’ S1800v, PCIe
products are robust, solid state drives with PCIe
Gen 3x4 interface. These drives specifically
targets the needs of OEM markets, such as
server, storage cache/accelerators, networking,
and data communications applications requiring
reliable internal storage with a small footprint.
The embedded products are also a natural fit

•	 Server, storage cache/accelerators
•	 Networking
•	 Data communications
•	 Other applications requiring internal storage
with a small footprint
•	 Industrial control
•	 Single board computers for medical, and
industrial control applications
DRAM • REMOVABLE • EMBEDDED
©2019. All rights reserved. The stylized “S” and “SMART” as well as “SMART Modular Technologies” are trademarks of SMART Modular Technologies. All other trademarks and registered trademarks are the property
of their respective companies. 08.02.19/ S1800_M.2_U.2_PCIe/Rev.1
Specifications M.2 PCIe NVMe Ordering Information
U.2 PCIe NVMe Ordering Information
Part Number Capacity
M.2 2280 Commercial Grade
SVM2P8B1920ST51 1920GB
SVM2P8B960GST51 960GB
SVM2P8B480GST51 480GB
SVM2P8B240GST51 240GB
M.2 2280 Industrial Grade
SVM2P8B960GSTI51 960GB
SVM2P8B480GSTI51 480GB
SVM2P8B240GSTI51 240GB
Part Number Capacity
U.2 Commercial Grade
SVU2PB3840ST51 3840GB
SVU2PB1920ST51 1920GB
SVU2PB960GST51 960GB
SVU2PB480GST51 480GB
SVU2PB240GST51 240GB
U.2 Industrial Grade
SVU2PB1920STI51 1920GB
SVU2PB960GSTI51 960GB
SVU2PB480GSTI51 480GB
SVU2PB240GSTI51 240GB
M.2 PCIe NVMe U.2 PCIe NVMe
Performance
TLC
Host Interface